
Local Date Time Activities Location

Tuesday, 11 February 2020 13h00 Arrival of OFC Competitions & Media Staff Pekoa Airport
15h00 LOC & OFC Meeting Luganville Soccer Stadium
18h40 Arrival - Henderson Eels (NF208) Pekoa Airport
18h40 Arrival - Lae City FC (NF208) Pekoa Airport

Wednesday, 12 February 2020 10h00 Lae City - Training Luganville Soccer Stadium #2
12h10 Arrival - Lautoka FC (NF210) Pekoa Airport
13h00 Henderson Eels - Training Luganville Soccer Stadium #2
16h00 Malampa - Training Luganville Soccer Stadium #2

Thursday, 13 February 2020 08h45 TEAM ARRIVAL MEETING - HENDERSON VFF Academy Conference 
09h45 TEAM ARRIVAL MEETING - MALAMPA VFF Academy Conference 
11h00 TEAM ARRIVAL MEETING - LAE CITY VFF Academy Conference 
12h00 TEAM ARRIVAL MEETING - LAUTOKA VFF Academy Conference 
08h00 Malampa - Training Luganville Soccer Stadium #2
10h00 Henderson Eels - Training Luganville Soccer Stadium #2
13h00 Lautoka - Training Luganville Soccer Stadium #2
15h00 Lae City - Training Luganville Soccer Stadium #2

Friday, 14 February 2020 09h00 Match Coordination Meeting VFF Academy Conference 
11h40 Match Officials Briefing Village de Santo Hotel
18h00 Official Event - Team Officials & OFC Staff Millions Dolor Point Restaurant 
08h00 Malampa - Training Luganville Soccer Stadium #2
10h00 Henderson Eels - Training Luganville Soccer Stadium #2
13h00 Lautoka - Training Luganville Soccer Stadium #2
15h00 Lae City - Training Luganville Soccer Stadium #2

Saturday, 15 February 2020 11h00 Lae City FC - Henderson Eels FC Luganville Soccer City Stadium
15h00 Lautoka FC - Malampa Revivors FC Luganville Soccer City Stadium

Sunday, 16 February 2020 Various Team Trainings Various

Monday, 17 February 2020 Various Team Trainings Various

Tuesday, 18 February 2020 11h00 Lae City FC - Lautoka FC Luganville Soccer City Stadium
15h00 Henderson Eels FC - Malampa Revivors FC Luganville Soccer City Stadium

Wednesday, 19 February 2020 Various Team Trainings Various

Thursday, 20 February 2020 Various Team Trainings Various

Friday, 21 February 2020 11h00 Henderson Eels FC - Lautoka FC Luganville Soccer City Stadium
15h00 Malampa Revivors FC - Lae City FC Luganville Soccer City Stadium

Saturday, 22 February 2020 08h00 Departure - Lae City FC (NF211) Pekoa Airport
08h00 Departure - Lautoka FC (NF211) Pekoa Airport

Tuesday, 25 February 2020 08h00 Departure - Henderson Eels FC (NF211) Pekoa Airport
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